
RALLY CLASSIC GIRONA 2022               

26/11/2022 21:53:08
Des de l'Inici fins Tram 11
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1 8 HIS PEDRAGOSA J. - BELTRI J. BMW 323 E21                 34.7      4.9        6      1.7       10      2.2        4      0.8        4      0.3        1      5.3        7      2.1        1      7.3        1      1.2        1      4.4        5 8

2 9 CLA GARRIGOLAS D. - MARCH S. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         37.3      9.4       14      1.6        6      2.7        7      1.1        8      0.6        5      3.7        3      2.9        3      7.5        2      1.5        2      1.3        1 9

3 3 CLA GARCíA JP. - GIRALT S.  AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     41.1      5.0        7      1.7        9      4.3       14      0.7        2      0.8        8      2.7        1      2.5        2      8.6        3      1.9        4      2.1        2 3

4 5 CLA VIDAL JM. - ROBLEDILLO D AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     45.3      5.9        8      1.8       12      2.6        6      1.9       18      1.0       12      5.6        8      4.2        8      9.3        4      3.3       10      3.8        4 5

5 12 ANT MARTí J. - JIMéNEZ C.   FORD ESCORT MKI             45.5      3.6        3      1.7       11      1.7        1      1.1        9      0.7        7      6.7       13      4.3        9     10.7        6      2.5        7      6.0       10 12

6 4 CLA SIMóN C. - FERRéS R.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 16V     49.2      3.0        1      5.3       24      3.3       10      0.7        3      0.6        3      7.1       15      4.2        7     10.4        5      2.8        8      6.4       11 4

7 6 CLA ROSELLó C. - BASART C.  PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE          52.2      3.9        4      2.0       13      2.4        5      1.8       16      0.6        4      5.0        6      3.2        5     12.8        9      1.6        3      4.5        7 6

8 7 CLA ARMADANS T. - VIVES A.  PORSCHE 911                 53.0      8.1       12      2.8       14      2.9        9      0.9        7      0.5        2      6.5       12      3.0        4     13.3       11      2.5        6      6.4       12 7

9 1 CLA BUSTINS J. - TRULL J.   RENAULT 5 GT TURBO          56.4      3.6        2      6.1       26      2.2        3      0.9        5      1.2       15      6.8       14      5.4       12     11.8        8      2.9        9      9.8       17 1

10 16 CLA MENDIBURU J. - SOLéS F. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2     63.7      7.9       11      3.5       17      3.8       12      1.3       11      1.3       17     11.4       20      7.2       16     11.6        7      2.4        5      8.4       16 16

11 11 HIS MOLIST M. - MATAVACAS I. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     64.1      6.8        9      1.6        7      3.5       11      1.2       10      5.2       28      2.8        2      5.1       11     19.9       16      5.8       14      4.4        6 11

12 14 CLA MUNNé E. - FELIU O.     VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK1         68.2      7.3       10      1.4        4     13.8       25      1.6       14      0.8       10      5.7        9      5.8       13     16.8       13      5.6       13      3.1        3 14

13 29 CLA RIVERO M. - BRAVO M.    HONDA CRX                   72.3     11.8       18      5.9       25      5.2       17      2.7       23      2.1       21      4.1        5      7.0       15     12.8       10      6.8       15      4.7        9 29

14 31 YOU GASSó L. - LATORRE C.   RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS      101.3      9.6       16      1.2        2      5.6       18      2.2       22      0.9       11      9.4       18      9.8       22     36.0       20      8.6       16      7.4       13 31

15 15 YOU VIDAL R. - MORERA R.    FORD SIERRA                112.6     14.2       20      3.9       19     15.6       26      0.4        1      2.7       23     15.7       24      9.7       21     14.5       12      4.6       11     20.4       23 15

16 17 CLA RIGAT F. - GISPERT T.   FORD FIESTA XR2            138.8     10.3       17      1.3        3      4.7       15      1.9       19      1.4       19     10.6       19      9.5       19     17.5       14     58.3       22     12.1       21 17

17 10 HIS DOMINGO X. - JORDAN J.  LANCIA STRATOS             158.5     26.2       22      3.0       15      2.8        8      1.4       12      0.8        9      6.1       11     50.0       30     30.5       18     21.9       21      4.6        8 10

18 18 HIS CARRERE S. - GESCHWINDEN VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1    171.2      9.5       15      3.6       18      4.0       13      2.1       20      2.3       22      6.0       10      7.5       17    111.3       22      5.1       12     10.6       19 18

19 25 CLA CUNILL J. - COLOMER A.  OPEL KADETT GT/E           229.6     25.2       21      4.3       20     10.1       22      1.8       17     22.4       31      7.5       17     10.7       23     24.9       17    101.4       25     11.8       20 25

20 19 HIS LóPEZ P. - TARABAL G.   VOLKSWAGEN SIROCCO 18      317.5      9.3       13      0.5        1      6.0       20      1.6       15      1.3       18      7.4       16      3.4        6    260.8       27     10.9       18      8.0       14 19

21 22 CLA GARCIA C. - BASSAS P.   PORSCHE 944                355.1     37.6       25      4.5       22      7.2       21      5.1       25      4.6       27     12.9       21     12.7       24     33.1       19    121.0       26     77.9       28 22

22 33 BRE VAQUER J. - VAQUER J.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF VR6        402.0    194.2       29      1.5        5     13.3       24     15.1       27      1.1       14     21.9       25     21.9       27     80.3       21      8.7       17      8.1       15 33

23 21 YOU COSTA J. - COSTA M.     BMW 325I                   670.3     62.4       26      4.5       21      5.9       19     60.0       34      1.1       13     27.4       27      9.0       18    135.4       24     19.3       20    102.3       29 21

24 35 BRE COMPANY J. - LóPEZ MA.  LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE     735.7     98.8       28     37.9       29     29.5       28      8.0       26      4.4       26     29.6       28     43.3       29    232.5       26     97.2       24     36.7       26 35

25 26 HIS BERMEJO C. - BERMEJO J. RENAULT 12-S               743.7     80.8       27      8.2       27     30.3       29      3.9       24      3.5       24     50.4       29     31.5       28    319.6       28     18.4       19     35.7       25 26

26 23 YOU SALLES J. - SIVECAS M.  PEUGEOT 106 XSI           1093.2     33.1       23      3.2       16     10.3       23      1.4       13      2.1       20     13.2       22      9.5       20    375.3       29    422.6       31     18.2       22 23

27 27 HIS PéREZ A. - MáRQUEZ C.   SEAT 127                  1645.6    223.9       30     60.4       31    152.8       33      2.1       21     11.7       29    137.1       32     75.5       31    183.9       25    195.1       29    322.3       30 27

28 28 CLA ALSINA J. - ALSINA S.   PAUGEOT 205 RALLYE        2269.7     35.2       24      4.5       23      4.8       16     45.3       31      1.2       16     15.2       23      6.0       14     18.3       15    329.1       30     10.1       18 28

29 30 YOU SAUS J. - GARCíA I.     RENAULT CLIO 16V          2287.1    836.8       33    111.7       32    397.8       34     25.0       29    127.6       34     52.5       30     18.5       26    520.7       31     79.9       23     32.4       24 30

30 34 YOU ANGUITA R. - BAGáN H.   TOYOTA CELICA 2.0 GTI 16   2398.5    256.7       31     42.1       30     99.7       30     35.9       30     14.5       30    103.8       31    155.3       32    885.2       32    186.7       28    354.0       31 34

31 24 CLA RODENAS JA. - TENA A.   VOLKSWAGEN GTI            2458.8     14.1       19    210.5       34     16.7       27     52.6       32      4.3       25     24.1       26     13.6       25    132.6       23    150.0       27     40.3       27 24

32 2 CLA BRACONS C. - FERRER G.  PEUGEOT 205 GTI           5878.0      4.7        5      1.7        8      1.9        2      0.9        6      0.7        6      4.1        4      4.7       10    459.3       30   1800.0       32   1800.0       32 2

33 32 BRE VILA X. - SIBILS C.     SEAT IBIZA GTI            8211.0    390.0       32     28.7       28    120.8       31     15.7       28     42.1       33    160.1       33    253.6       33   1800.0       33   1800.0       33   1800.0       33 32

34 36 BRE PADILLA P. - PIBERNAT JM BMW M3 E36               10655.8   1800.0       34    186.9       33    135.4       32     56.6       33     35.2       32    867.5       34    374.2       34   1800.0       34   1800.0       34   1800.0       34 36
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1 8 HIS PEDRAGOSA J. - BELTRI J. BMW 323 E21                  4.5        1 8

2 9 CLA GARRIGOLAS D. - MARCH S. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI          5.0        3 9

3 3 CLA GARCíA JP. - GIRALT S.  AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     10.8       16 3

4 5 CLA VIDAL JM. - ROBLEDILLO D AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      5.9        6 5

5 12 ANT MARTí J. - JIMéNEZ C.   FORD ESCORT MKI              6.5        9 12

6 4 CLA SIMóN C. - FERRéS R.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 16V      5.4        4 4

7 6 CLA ROSELLó C. - BASART C.  PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE          14.4       20 6

8 7 CLA ARMADANS T. - VIVES A.  PORSCHE 911                  6.1        7 7

9 1 CLA BUSTINS J. - TRULL J.   RENAULT 5 GT TURBO           5.7        5 1

10 16 CLA MENDIBURU J. - SOLéS F. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2      4.9        2 16

11 11 HIS MOLIST M. - MATAVACAS I. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1      7.8       10 11

12 14 CLA MUNNé E. - FELIU O.     VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK1          6.3        8 14

13 29 CLA RIVERO M. - BRAVO M.    HONDA CRX                    9.2       13 29

14 31 YOU GASSó L. - LATORRE C.   RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS       10.6       15 31

15 15 YOU VIDAL R. - MORERA R.    FORD SIERRA                 10.9       17 15

16 17 CLA RIGAT F. - GISPERT T.   FORD FIESTA XR2             11.2       19 17

17 10 HIS DOMINGO X. - JORDAN J.  LANCIA STRATOS              11.2       18 10

18 18 HIS CARRERE S. - GESCHWINDEN VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1      9.2       12 18

19 25 CLA CUNILL J. - COLOMER A.  OPEL KADETT GT/E             9.5       14 25

20 19 HIS LóPEZ P. - TARABAL G.   VOLKSWAGEN SIROCCO 18        8.3       11 19

21 22 CLA GARCIA C. - BASSAS P.   PORSCHE 944                 38.5       22 22

22 33 BRE VAQUER J. - VAQUER J.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF VR6         35.9       21 33

23 21 YOU COSTA J. - COSTA M.     BMW 325I                   243.0       27 21

24 35 BRE COMPANY J. - LóPEZ MA.  LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE     117.8       24 35

25 26 HIS BERMEJO C. - BERMEJO J. RENAULT 12-S               161.4       25 26

26 23 YOU SALLES J. - SIVECAS M.  PEUGEOT 106 XSI            204.3       26 23

27 27 HIS PéREZ A. - MáRQUEZ C.   SEAT 127                   280.8       29 27

28 28 CLA ALSINA J. - ALSINA S.   PAUGEOT 205 RALLYE        1800.0       32 28

29 30 YOU SAUS J. - GARCíA I.     RENAULT CLIO 16V            84.2       23 30

30 34 YOU ANGUITA R. - BAGáN H.   TOYOTA CELICA 2.0 GTI 16    264.6       28 34

31 24 CLA RODENAS JA. - TENA A.   VOLKSWAGEN GTI            1800.0       31 24

32 2 CLA BRACONS C. - FERRER G.  PEUGEOT 205 GTI           1800.0       30 2

33 32 BRE VILA X. - SIBILS C.     SEAT IBIZA GTI            1800.0       33 32

34 36 BRE PADILLA P. - PIBERNAT JM BMW M3 E36                1800.0       34 36
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